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Week 1 Games

76 Goodwill Hobo's
62 Ski-Bobs
115 The Handies
80 Hay Pharmers
73 No Direction Home
57 Fighting Lawn Ornaments

Week 2 Games

74 420AlIStars
77 The Dinks

65 Bang Zoom To The Moon

71 Nedden Hunters
40 Millennium Force
73 Umagan Thumbpokes

Week 3 Games

51 Goodwill Hobo's
66 Hay Pharmers
55 Ski-Bobs

44 Nedden Hunters

44 Bang Zoom To The Moon

88 The Dinks

Week 4 Games

66 The Handies
109 Fighting Lawn Ornaments
69 Ski-Bobs
32 No Direction Home
55 Goodwill Hobo's
78 Hay Pharmers

Week 5 Games

66 Umagan Thumbpokes
72 420AllStars
63 The Dinks

48 Bang Zoom To The Moon

59 Nedden Hunters
51 Millennium Force

Week 6 Games

55 Goodwill Hobo's
60 Hay Pharmers

75 No Direction Home
44 420AlIStars

56 The Dinks

48 Nedden Hunters

Week 7 Games

59 Hay Pharmers

68 420AllStars

42 The Handies

47 Millennium Force

52 Nedden Hunters

72 Umagan Thumbpokes

73
67
69
79
53
47

76
65
61
68
49
72

58
60
47
40
37
58

59
31
80
65
84
68

82
103
59
37
46
52

63
73
31
38
65
33

68
63
58
40
31
77

Bang Zoom To The Moon
Millennium Force
420AllIStars

Nedden Hunters
Umagan Thumbpokes
The Dinks

Goodwill Hobo's

Hay Pharmers
Ski-Bobs

No Direction Home
The Handies

Fighting Lawn Ornaments

No Direction Home
Fighting Lawn Ornaments
The Handies
420AllIStars
Millennium Force
Umagan Thumbpokes

Umagan Thumbpokes
Millennium Force
Nedden Hunters

Bang Zoom To The Moon
The Dinks

420AllIStars

Hay Pharmers
Ski-Bobs

No Direction Home
The Handies

Fighting Lawn Ornaments
Goodwill Hobo's

Fighting Lawn Ornaments
Ski-Bobs

The Handies

Umagan Thumbpokes
Bang Zoom To The Moon
Millennium Force

Bang Zoom To The Moon
Fighting Lawn Ornaments
The Dinks

No Direction Home
Goodwill Hobo's
Ski-Bobs

Week 8 Games

63 Millennium Force

45 The Handies

57 Bang Zoom To The Moon
62 Ski-Bobs

54 420AlIStars

27 Goodwill Hobo's

Week 9 Games

49 Goodwill Hobo's

58 No Direction Home

72 Fighting Lawn Ornaments
58 420AllStars

82 The Dinks

79 Bang Zoom To The Moon

Week 10 Games

60 The Handies

60 Fighting Lawn Ornaments
58 Umagan Thumbpokes
49 No Direction Home

49 Millennium Force

41 Ski-Bobs

Week 11 Games

34 Bang Zoom To The Moon
58 420AllStars

89 Umagan Thumbpokes

49 Millennium Force

90 The Dinks

66 Nedden Hunters

Week 12 Games

37 Hay Pharmers

72 The Dinks

42 Fighting Lawn Ornaments
62 Umagan Thumbpokes
62 No Direction Home

39 Nedden Hunters

Week 13 Games

71 Fighting Lawn Ornaments

34 Bang Zoom To The Moon
101 Millennium Force

70 Umagan Thumbpokes

52 Ski-Bobs

45 The Handies

Week 14 Games

70 Ski-Bobs

44 The Handies

43 Goodwill Hobo's

55 No Direction Home

81 Fighting Lawn Ornaments
66 Hay Pharmers

Playoff Week 1 Games

72 Hay Pharmers
52 Fighting Lawn Ornaments
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77
60
55
75
62
94

41
39
93
59
42
129

35
84
20
39
70
41

69
59
23
44
41
56

50
72
32
71
43
65

40
52
78
51
64
125

69
58
59
84
78
88

50
62

Umagan Thumbpokes
Fighting Lawn Ornaments
Nedden Hunters

No Direction Home
The Dinks

Hay Pharmers

The Handies

Hay Pharmers
Ski-Bobs

Millennium Force
Nedden Hunters
Umagan Thumbpokes

Nedden Hunters

Bang Zoom To The Moon
Goodwill Hobo's
420AllIStars

Hay Pharmers

The Dinks

No Direction Home
Hay Pharmers

The Handies

Fighting Lawn Ornaments
Goodwill Hobo's
Ski-Bobs

Goodwill Hobo's
420AllIStars

The Handies

Millennium Force
Ski-Bobs

Bang Zoom To The Moon

No Direction Home
420AllIStars

The Dinks

Nedden Hunters
Goodwill Hobo's
Hay Pharmers

Bang Zoom To The Moon
Millennium Force
420AllIStars

Nedden Hunters
Umagan Thumbpokes
The Dinks

Nedden Hunters
No Direction Home
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106 420AllStars
69 Umagan Thumbpokes

Bang Zoom To The Moon
Millennium Force
Ski-Bobs

The Dinks

47 Goodwill Hobo's

46 The Handies

69
39
67
96

56
54
63
26

Playoff Week 2 Games

The Dinks

Hay Pharmers
Millennium Force
Umagan Thumbpokes

Fighting Lawn Ornaments
Goodwill Hobo's

Nedden Hunters

The Handies

Playoff Week 3 Games

51
40

The Dinks
Millennium Force

420AlIStars

Fighting Lawn Ornaments
Goodwill Hobo's

Hay Pharmers

Nedden Hunters

No Direction Home

The Handies

Umagan Thumbpokes
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30
72
39
50

50
46

No Direction Home

Bang Zoom To The Moon
420AllIStars

Ski-Bobs

59
63
76
64

Bang Zoom To The Moon
Ski-Bobs

57
64
61
74
50
41
70
55



